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 120 26412 AVADI  36DISTRICT 3241 A  40  42  156 1  0  0 33  9  0  1

 25 26418 ENNORE TIRUVOTTIYUR  14DISTRICT 3241 A  3  4  39 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 26438 CHENNAI SHANTHI COLONY  15DISTRICT 3241 A  8  8  33 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 15 26449 TAMBARAM  6DISTRICT 3241 A  6  7  21 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 27 29705 VILLAVAKKAM  3DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 32179 PALLAVAPURAM  7DISTRICT 3241 A  5  5  39 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 7 35460 MADRAS METROPOLITAN SO  8DISTRICT 3241 A  3  10  15 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 215 36531 MADRAS RED HILLS  52DISTRICT 3241 A  70  98  267 0  0  0 48  50  0  0

 31 37537 MADRAS METRO EAST  17DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 54882 MADRAS ARUMBAKKAM  9DISTRICT 3241 A  6  10  22 1  0  0 7  3  0  1

 75 57011 CHITLAPAKKAM  10DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  85 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 56 60194 MADRAS HASTHINAPURAM  31DISTRICT 3241 A  24  35  87 0  0  0 28  7  0  0

 10 60920 CHENNAI AMBASSADORS  4DISTRICT 3241 A  4  8  14 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 25 61600 MADRAS MADIPAKKAM  10DISTRICT 3241 A  11  12  35 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 10 62049 MADRAS BHARATHAM-PERAVALLUR  6DISTRICT 3241 A  6  7  16 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 32 62244 CHENNAI TIRUVOTTIYUR EAST  4DISTRICT 3241 A  7  14  36 0  0  0 4  10  0  0

 33 62543 MADRAS TAMBARAM EAST  3DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  36 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 63671 CHENNAI MADAMBAKKAM  10DISTRICT 3241 A  8  12  27 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 29 63681 CHENNAI AGARAM  3DISTRICT 3241 A  1  3  32 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 51 63701 CHENNAI GUMMIDIPOONDI  13DISTRICT 3241 A  16  16  64 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 76 64330 CHENNAI KUNRATHUR  12DISTRICT 3241 A  11  11  88 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 36 64406 CHENNAI MOTHER INDIA  5DISTRICT 3241 A  9  14  41 0  0  0 5  9  0  0

 36 65054 CHENNAI MEDAVAKKAM  9DISTRICT 3241 A  9  9  45 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 8 65065 CHENNAI STANDARD PERUNGALATHUR  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  4  10 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 24 65472 CHENNAI CHROMEPET WEST  10DISTRICT 3241 A  9  13  34 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 45 65477 CHENNAI SHOLINGANALLUR  5DISTRICT 3241 A  4  4  50 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 2 66549 CHENNAI METRO GOLDEN GATE  3DISTRICT 3241 A  2  3  5 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 26 66594 CHENNAI PONNERI  12DISTRICT 3241 A  11  12  38 0  0  0 9  3  0  0
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 32 66603 CHENNAI CENTRAL HASTHINAPURAM  4DISTRICT 3241 A  3  3  36 1  0  0 3  0  0  1

 16 67112 CHENNAI MOOVARASAMPET  14DISTRICT 3241 A  7  12  30 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 14 68534 CHENNAI SWAMI VIVEKANANDA  0DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 84364 CHENNAI KEELKATTALAI  9DISTRICT 3241 A  10  16  51 0  0  0 8  8  0  0

 7 88818 CHENNAI PADI  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 89071 CHENNAI THIRUNEERMALAI  3DISTRICT 3241 A  3  3  6 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 89656 CHENNAI ZAMEEN PALLAVARAM  11DISTRICT 3241 A  10  10  26 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 15 92380 CHENNAI TAMBARAM SANATORIUM  6DISTRICT 3241 A  6  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 25 93239 CHENNAI TAMBARAM MUDICHUR  13DISTRICT 3241 A  2  7  38 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 17 95071 CHENNAI MADHAVARAM TRUCK TERMINAL  4DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 97152 CHENNAI ABHIMAANN THANDALAAM  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  3  7 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 19 97242 CHENNAI JAFFERKHANPET  15DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 97748 CHENNAI NEHRU NAGAR  10DISTRICT 3241 A  3  7  36 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 47 97835 CHENNAI KARAMBAKKAM PORUR  26DISTRICT 3241 A  23  32  73 0  0  0 21  11  0  0

 33 98069 CHENNAI PUZHUTHIVAKKAM  7DISTRICT 3241 A  5  13  40 0  0  0 2  11  0  0

 53 98070 CHENNAI KARANODAI  21DISTRICT 3241 A  17  28  74 0  0  0 17  11  0  0

 20 98291 CHENNAI MOUNT CITY  4DISTRICT 3241 A  3  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 35 100332 CHENNAI KORATTUR  33DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  68 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 100372 CHENNAI CHEMMANCHERI  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  4  13 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 3 100417 CHENNAI CHROMEPET EAST  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  3  5 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 59 100790 CHENNAI THIRUVOTTIYUR NORTH  20DISTRICT 3241 A  17  21  79 0  0  0 17  4  0  0

 15 100822 CHENNAI LAKSHMIPURAM  2DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 78 102836 CHENNAI TAMBARAM CENTRAL  42DISTRICT 3241 A  41  44  120 0  1  0 39  5  0  0

 16 102957 CHENNAI VELLAKKAL  8DISTRICT 3241 A  6  8  24 1  0  0 6  2  0  1

 22 104846 CHENNAI CHITLAPAKKAM EAST  5DISTRICT 3241 A  5  5  27 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 8 104869 CHENNAI JUDGE COLONY  3DISTRICT 3241 A  3  5  11 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 9 105694 CHENNAI SELAIYUR CENTRAL  9DISTRICT 3241 A  8  10  18 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 34 105855 CHENNAI GOLDEN VALASARAVAKKAM  20DISTRICT 3241 A  14  34  54 0  0  0 16  18  0  0
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 13 105856 CHENNAI SURAJ VILLIVAKKAM  6DISTRICT 3241 A  5  6  19 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 21 106290 CHENNAI VIRUGAMBAKKAM  17DISTRICT 3241 A  8  14  38 1  0  0 13  1  1  0

 14 106293 CHENNAI KALADIPET  11DISTRICT 3241 A  11  13  25 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 11 107013 CHENNAI MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR  7DISTRICT 3241 A  8  9  18 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 9 107573 CHENNAI WIMCO NAGAR  9DISTRICT 3241 A  6  9  18 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 25 108425 CHENNAI GREATER CHROMPET  22DISTRICT 3241 A  23  23  47 0  0  0 19  4  0  0

 9 108527 CHENNAI AANANDAM RAZACK GARDEN  6DISTRICT 3241 A  3  7  15 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 20 108974 CHENNAI NEW CHROMEPET  9DISTRICT 3241 A  9  10  29 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 9 108976 CHENNAI INDIRA NAGAR  7DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 109102 CHENNAI NEW ULLAGARAM  2DISTRICT 3241 A  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 42 109986 CHENNAI PUSHPA NAGAR  11DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 110447 CHENNAI BALAMURUGAN NAGAR  5DISTRICT 3241 A  2  6  34 1  0  0 4  2  0  1

 26 110616 CHENNAI PERAMBUR NORTH  11DISTRICT 3241 A  11  16  37 0  0  0 10  6  0  0

 29 110618 CHENNAI AADHAVAN ARUMBAKKAM  19DISTRICT 3241 A  15  19  48 0  0  0 15  4  0  0

 2 112045 CHENNAI NEW CENTRAL CHITLAPAKKAM  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  2  4 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 116652 CHENNAI ALPHA CITY  15DISTRICT 3241 A  10  19  34 1  0  0 11  8  0  1

 43 117281 CHENNAI MEDAVAKKAM SUPREME  23DISTRICT 3241 A  20  26  66 0  0  0 20  6  0  0

 37 117681 CHENNAI NOOTHENCHERI  13DISTRICT 3241 A  17  19  50 0  0  0 11  8  0  0

 42 119115 CHENNAI ROYAL ULLAGARAM  14DISTRICT 3241 A  13  14  56 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 11 119229 CHENNAI GOLDEN KORATTUR  9DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 119230 CHENNAI OTTIYAMBAKKAM  8DISTRICT 3241 A  9  12  22 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 10 119231 CHENNAI MAJESTIC VALASARAVAKKAM  5DISTRICT 3241 A  4  8  15 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 24 120250 Chennai Central Kolathur  9DISTRICT 3241 A  8  8  33 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 11 120412 Chennai Alapakkam Porur  7DISTRICT 3241 A  7  8  18 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 13 121030 Chennai Pammal Sammanthanar  8DISTRICT 3241 A  5  8  21 1  0  0 7  1  1  0

 18 124455 Chennai Kolathur City  7DISTRICT 3241 A  4  5  25 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 30 125249 Chennai Kamaraj Nagar  4DISTRICT 3241 A  7  8  34 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 26 125255 Chennai Sri KMT Croup  6DISTRICT 3241 A  10  15  32 0  0  0 3  12  0  0

MBR0018 Page 3 of 6



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:40:36PM

 63 125973 Chennai Puzhal Humanity  1DISTRICT 3241 A  3  3  64 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 44 128725 Chennai Mannivakkam  9DISTRICT 3241 A  12  13  53 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 19 130485 Chennai Golden Madipakkam  7DISTRICT 3241 A  9  13  26 1  0  0 7  6  0  1

 15 131588 Chennai Thatchoor  7DISTRICT 3241 A  8  8  22 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 23 131818 CHENNAI MAYURI  8DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 36 132083 Chennai Centennial Madipakkam  3DISTRICT 3241 A  2  7  39 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 17 132135 Chennai Greater Moovarasampet  6DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 133253 Chennai Centennial Sholavaram  7DISTRICT 3241 A  7  11  20 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 12 133254 Chennai Damu Krishna Nagar  8DISTRICT 3241 A  3  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 18 134217 Chennai Madipakkam Social Service  1DISTRICT 3241 A  5  13  19 0  0  0 1  12  0  0

 13 137367 Chennai Metro Vision  8DISTRICT 3241 A  7  15  21 0  0  0 6  9  0  0

 40 137790 Chennai Oragadam City  14DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  54 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 30 138020 Thiruverkadu Glorious  8DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 15 138658 Chennai Mathiravedu  7DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  22 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 13 138797 Chennai A R Karanodai  4DISTRICT 3241 A  7  7  17 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 24 138845 Karambakkam Porur Sangamam  8DISTRICT 3241 A  9  12  32 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

 50 139978 Chennai Central Gummidipoondi  16DISTRICT 3241 A  8  9  66 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 25 140885 Avadi Market  8DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 141144 Chennai Madhavaram Palm Town  19DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  43 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 142123 Chennai Kovilambakkam Supreme  5DISTRICT 3241 A  5  5  16 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 8 142161 Chennai Mylai Temple City  3DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 143064 Chennai Padiyanallur  3DISTRICT 3241 A  11  15  21 0  0  0 3  12  0  0

 5 143605 Chromepet Mother Supreme  1DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  6 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 5 143656 Chennai Greater Lakshmipuram  1DISTRICT 3241 A  1  2  6 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 143683 Chennai Ikkadu Veppampattu  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  5 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 34 143757 Ambattur Greater  11DISTRICT 3241 A  8  22  45 0  0  0 8  14  0  0

 4 144365 Chennai Metro Smile  3DISTRICT 3241 A  2  5  7 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 11 144366 Chennai Ever Green Karayanchavadi  11DISTRICT 3241 A  11  11  22 0  0  0 11  0  0  0
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 23 144583 Chennai Nanmangalam Supreme  17DISTRICT 3241 A  11  14  40 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 15 144751 Chennai Kathavoor City  9DISTRICT 3241 A  8  9  24 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 17 147362 Chennai Tamil Singam  3DISTRICT 3241 A  5  16  20 0  0  0 3  13  0  0

 23 148395 Chennai Devendirar Nagar  1DISTRICT 3241 A  4  4  24 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 17 148517 Chennai Keelkattalai Shine  4DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 149514 Chennai Redhills Pullilyon  11DISTRICT 3241 A  11  15  38 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 14 152336 Chromepet Unity  9DISTRICT 3241 A  6  10  23 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 16 155127 Chennai Ponmanam  8DISTRICT 3241 A  8  8  24 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 10 155413 Karambakkam Prime Friends  3DISTRICT 3241 A  5  6  13 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 12 156114 Chennai Namma Karanodai  7DISTRICT 3241 A  5  7  19 0  0  0 3  4  0  0

 10 156738 Chennai Velappanchavadi  2DISTRICT 3241 A  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 156905 Chennai Old Mahabalipuram Road Friends  3DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 157509 Thiruvottiyur PVS Prime  3DISTRICT 3241 A  8  16  29 0  0  0 3  13  0  0

 55 175497 Chennai Central Chrompet  4DISTRICT 3241 A  7  10  59 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 14 177413 Chennai Virugai Blue Ocean  2DISTRICT 3241 A  3  6  16 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 19 177671 Chennai Tambaram Esteem  5DISTRICT 3241 A  6  6  24 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 15 180236 Chennai Chromepet Supreme  1DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 181064 Chennai Legal Kings  5DISTRICT 3241 A  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 181069 Chennai Puzhal City  1DISTRICT 3241 A  13  16  21 0  0  0 1  15  0  0

 4 181507 Chennai Nanmangalam Princess  11DISTRICT 3241 A  6  6  15 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 24 181635 Chennai Sevvapet  27DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  51 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 183214 Chennai Tambaram Kadaperi  11DISTRICT 3241 A  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 12 183319 Anna Nagar Arumbakkam  8DISTRICT 3241 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 185564 Avadi Pride  8DISTRICT 3241 A  8  8  20 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 13 186696 Thatchoor Super Kings  13DISTRICT 3241 A  12  12  26 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 13 186933 Ambattur Pride  9DISTRICT 3241 A  9  9  22 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 9 187214 Nookampalayam  11DISTRICT 3241 A  10  10  20 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 17 189903 Chennai Anagaputhur  3DISTRICT 3241 A  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 10 190030 Chennai Social Stars  1DISTRICT 3241 A  1  5  11 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 13 190220 Chennai Ponneri Glorious  7DISTRICT 3241 A  7  7  20 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 16 190234 Chennai Redhills King  4DISTRICT 3241 A  6  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 13 190330 Chennai Pride Warriors  7DISTRICT 3241 A  10  10  20 0  0  0 4  6  0  0

 13 190339 Chennai Pride Friends  7DISTRICT 3241 A  7  14  20 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 11 190345 Chennai Thatchoor Melvin Jones  12DISTRICT 3241 A  10  11  23 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 13 190354 Chennai Hasthinapuram Pride  7DISTRICT 3241 A  6  6  20 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 19 190379 Chennai Lake View City  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 190443 Chennai Kovilambakkam  1DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 190462 Chennai Kavanagarai Star  6DISTRICT 3241 A  7  7  20 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 10 190477 Chennai Pride Kings  10DISTRICT 3241 A  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 18 190493 Chennai Muthamizh  2DISTRICT 3241 A  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 191992 Chennai Friends Okkiyampettai  9DISTRICT 3241 A  10  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 3,594  4,945 1,351
 153

 1,058  1,421  9  2  0926 495  2  7
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